
Annexure-I 

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS/CONTRACTS (ABOVE ` 5.00 LAKH) PLACED FROM RAJASTHAN PROJECT OF OIL INDIA LIMITED 
DURING THE MONTH OF MAY, 2011. 

Sl. 
No 

Tender No. Tender 
Date 

Brief 
Description 

Mode 
of 
Tender 

Bidding 
Type 

Bid 
Closing 
Date 

No. of 
Offers 
Recei-
ved 

Nos. & Name 
of Parties 
qualified after 
Technical 
Evaluation 

Nos. & Name 
of parties not 
qualified after 
technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tender 
/evaluated 
L1 

PO 
/Contract 
No. & 
Date 

Value 
(` in 
lakhs) 

Schedule 
date of 
completion 
of supplies 

01 SJG0386L11 16.12.2010 Gate Valve, 
75mm (3”) NB, 
ANSI-2500 
Class, Full Bore 
Conforming to 
API-6D 

Limited Single 
Stage 
Compo
site Bid 

22.02.2011 
(Extended) 

01 01 

1. M/s L’acier 
Industries , 
Mumbai 

  - NA-  Awarded to 
lone bidder 

7506584 
/SJI on 
11.05.11 

18.28 15.09.2011 

02 SJG0389L11 16.12.2010 Swing Check 
Valve, 75mm 
(3”) NB, ANSI-
2500 Class, Full 
Bore 
Conforming to 
API-6D 

Limited Single 
Stage 
Compo
site Bid 

22.02.2011 
(Extended) 

01 01 

1 M/s L’acier 
Industries , 
Mumbai 

  - NA-  Awarded to 
lone bidder 

7506586 
/SJI on 
12.05.11 

18.28 15.09.2011 

03   Hiring of 
Consultancy 
Services on 
nomination basis 
for Geoscientific  
Review of NELP-
VI Blocks(RJ-
ONN-2004/2 & 
RJ-ONN-2004/3) 
in Rajasthan  for 
Hydrocarbon 
Prospectivity. 

Nomina
tion 

- - - M/s Kent 
Geoscience 
Associates, 
Texas 

- - LOA 
issued on 
27.05.11 
(As per 
CBC 
approval 
vide Ref. 
No. OIL 
62/14 
/CBC-
420/6 
dated 
24.05.11.) 

51.35 Six weeks 

 


